-	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	-23
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H07000251310 3)))	
		ı
c	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926	20
EIVEO Am 8: 00	Hand DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL	2007 OCT 1 O PH 2
EIVED An 8:00	59 59 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	2:5
RECEIVED 2007 00 AM 8: 00	Image: Second status 0 Image: Second status 0 <td< td=""><td>PH 2: 55.</td></td<>	PH 2: 55.

•

.

.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Jefferson Pilot Financial Insurance Company

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 800793

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Scott Cross

(Name of Person)

Morris, Manning & Martin, LLP

(Firm/Company)

1600 Atlanta Financial Center, 3343 Peachtree Rd.

(Address)

Atlanta, GA 30326

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Scott Cross

₁ 504-7633

(Name of Person)

_{at (} 404

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Comporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Jefferson Pilot Financial Insurance Company

(Name of Corporation) ,

800793

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Nebraska

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surranders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

8801 Indian Hills Drive	~		
(Mailing Address)		2001 OCT	NSIO SECI
Omaha, NE 68114 (City/ State /Zp)		007-10	RETARY
		PH	ORPOS
The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of	any change in its mailing address.	2:55	TATENATIONS
(Signature of edirectly, president or other officer - if is the hands of a receiver or other other count appointed falluciary, by that fiduciary)	Ctober 4, 2007	τΩ ·	5
Stephen Rahn V	(Tide of pressident	-	
FILING FEE 535	(<u></u>		